
sT yIHTT, MR(3054), 

yfofut. 



RWD, Works 

RWD, Works 

Executive Engincer 

2.Up-to-date 

Physical 

Progress 

has 
been 

uploaded 

in 
MIS 

1. 
Signed 

Hard 

Copy 

and 
Soft 

Copy 

(in 
excel) 

of 
recorded 

IRI 
in 

enclosed. 

07 

1 

Purnea/ 

Malharia 

NI22-23, 

Kasba to 

02093 24.08.2022 

2.930 

278.66300 

241.27006 

42.00464 

06.10.23 

07.01.23 
2022-23 dt. 113MBD/ 

3.501 

25 

5.01 

0.00000 

0.00000 

241.25000 

MR 

NH-S7 

Comp 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

12 

13 

(In KM) 

Lakh) 

Lakh) 
8 

Renewal (In 
Initial 

with Surface Agreement 

Amount 

(In 
Lakh) 
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Amount 

of 
(n 

Rectification5 
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Routine^greement 

Completion 

(In Lakh) 
Maintenance 

No. & Date 

|Agreement 
as per Date of 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. SI. Package 

No. 

MIS per 

on 

Road 
Name of 

mm/km) (in mm) 

Date 

Adiministrative Letter No. & Approval 

ID as Project 

Date of Completi 

(in IRI 

ActualValue of Thickness 

Layer 
of Bitumen 

Bitumen Percentage Content in 

Approval (AA) Adiministrative 

Value of 

Lakh) 
Amount (In 

Alloted Total 
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(In Lakh) as per MIS Expenditure against work 

Lakh) done (In 

Remarks 

Up-to-date Requisition 

Name 

of 
Works 

Division 

: RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Purnea 

Requisition 

Format 

for 
Scheme 

Head 

-MR 
(3054) 

under 

Rural Bivision, 

Pùrnea 

Divisional 

Ac�odnt 

Offoet 
3 

Division, 

Purnea 

|211052L. N.-I192 Dated 

(AA) 

Maintenance 

Policy-2018 

(Initial 

Rectification 

and 
Surface Renewal) 
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Lab Job number:15(RWD PURNEA) 

Date :02-10-2023 

Name of Customer :BHAGWATI INTERPRISES 

Name of Work/ Road :NH57 KASBA TO MALAHARIA 

Sr.no 

163 

164 

165 
166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

Location o Corrected U.I 

test(in km) value(mm/km) 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

0.1 

193 

0.2 

0.3 

S-lo-23 

0.4 

1801.8 

0.5 

0.6 

0.7 

0.8 

0.9 
1 

1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

1.4 

1.5 

1.6 

1.7 

1.9 

2 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

2.5 

2.6 

2.7 

2.8 

2.9 

3.1 

AVERAGE 

Road catagory 

3303 G 
3802 G 
3003 G 

3402 G 

S-1023 

3303 G 

3103 G 

3702 G 

1706 G 
1007 G 

508 G 
1007 G 

907 G 
1207 G 

1307 G 

1406 G 

808 G 

1506 G 

3702 G 
3203 G 

2105 G 

508 G 
1307 G 

1806 G 

907 G 

1406 G 
1606 G 

3103 G 

3402 G 

2105 G 

1107 G 

907 G 

2005.19 



Section 
No. 

:81. 

Eqn:Y=0*X 

^2+0.998 
% 
+ 

109.5 

Name 
of 

Customer 

:BHAGWATT 

INTERPHISES, 

Name 
of 

Work/ 

Road 

:NH57 

KASBA 
TO 

MALAHABIA 

Lab 
.Job 

File :G:04101208.XIs. 

3508 2508 

UV mm! 

1508 

km 

508 

0 

0.1 

0.2 
0.3 

0.4 
0.5 

0.6 
0.7 

0.8 

0.9 
1 

1.1 

1.2 
.3 

1.4 
1.5 

1.6 
1.7 

1.8 
1.9 
2 

2.1 
2.2 

2.3 
2.4 
2.5 

2.6 
2.7 

2.8 
2.9 
3 

3.1 

-492 

*1000 m 

Distance 



Event 

Latitude ongitude 

IRI TEGORY 

OR 

Speed 

ROAD 

Bumps 

mm/km 

mm/km 

Y=0 

*X^ 

2+0.998 * 
X 

+109.5 

X = 2300 

Length 

Time Section 

Rate 

87.5586 Speed Bre: 
25.91071 87.55928 Normal 

25.9101 

Date 

in mm 

3303 G 

3200 

in km 

320 

No. 

3802 G 

3700 

0.1 

10.1 

81 

Y = 2404 

370 

10: 26: 31 

25.90968 87.55778 Normal 25.9093 87.55694 Normal 25.90876 87.55616 Normal 25.90814 87.55552 Normal 

0.1 

3003 G 

2900 

0 

290 

81 

0.1 

10: 27:8 

2/ 10/ 23 2/ 10/ 23 

3402 G 

3300 

10.1 

81 

330 

10: 28: 0 

2/ 10/ 23 

3303 G 

3200 

0.1 

10.1 

81 

(R) RURAL ROAD 

320 

10: 28: 19 

0.1 

2/ 10/ 23 

3103 G 

3000 

81 

10.1 

300 

10: 28: 19 

4001-5000 >5001 

Average 

2/ 10/ 23 

Poor 

Good 

0.1 

25.90756 87.55483 Normal 25.90685 87.55421 Normal 25.90607 87.55382 Normal 25.90534 87.55343 Normal 25.90452 87.55301 Normal 25.90378 87.55247 Normal 25.90304 87.55197 Normal 25.90224 87.55153 Normal 

3702 G 

3600 

10.1 

81 

360 

10: 29: 0 

<4000 

0.1 

2/ 10/ 23 

1706 G 

1600 

81 

10.1 

160 

10: 29: 29 

2/ 10/ 23 

0.1 

1007 G 

81 

900 

20.2 

90 

10: 30: 0 

0.1 

508 G 

81 

400 

20.2 

10: 30: 4 

40 

2/10/ 23 2/10/ 23 

0.1 

1007 G 

81 

900 

20.2 

10: 30: 4 

90 

2/ 10/ 23 

0.1 

907 G 

800 

20.2 

81 

10:30: 40 

80 

2/ 10/ 23 

0.1 

81 

1207 

1100 

20.2 

10:31: 0 

110 

2/ 10/ 23 

0.1 

1307 G 

81 

87.5504 Normal 

25.90148 

87.55106 

Speed 

Breaker 

25.90026 87.54988 Normal 

25.9009 

1200 

10: 31: 15 

20.2 

2/ 10/ 23 

120 

0.1 

1406 G 

81 

1300 

10: 31: 15 

10.1 

2/ 10/23 

130 

808 G 

0.1 

81 

700 

10: 32: 0 

2/ 10/ 23 

20.2 

70 

0.1 

1506 G 

81 

10:32:0 

25.89951 

87.54938 

Speed 

Breaker 

25.89869 87.54897 Normal 

1400 

2/ 10/ 23 

20.2 

140 

0.1 

3702 G 

81 

3600 

10:32: 26 

10.1 

2/ 10/ 23 

360 

0.1 

3203 G 

81 

25.89797 87.54864 Normal 25.89743 87.54833 Normal 25.8969 87.54764 Normal 25.89694 87.54677 Culvert 25.89699 87.54593 Culvert 25.89704 87.54505 Culvert 25.89711 87.54404 Normal 25.89714 87.54306 Normal 25.89733 87.54209 Normal 25.89745 87.54136 Normal 

3100 

10:33: 1 

10.1 

2/ 10/ 23 

310 

0.1 

81 

2105 G 

2000 

10:33: 1 

2/ 10/ 23 

10.1 

200 

0.1 

508 G 

400 

10: 33:36 

2/ 10/ 23 

10.1 

40 

0.1 

1307 G 

81 

10:34: 11 

2/ 10/ 23 

1200 

20.2 

120 

0.1 

81 

1806 G 

10:34: 11 

2/ 10/ 23 

1700 

10.1 

170 

907 G 

0.1 

81 

10:34: 47 

2/ 10/ 23 

800 

20.2 

80 

0.1 

81 

1406 G 

10:35:0 

2/ 10/ 23 

1300 

20.2 

130 

0.1 

81 

10:35:22 

2/ 10/ 23 

1606 G 

1500 

20.2 

150 

0.1 

81 

10:35: 22 

3103 G 

2/ 10/ 23 

3000 

10.1 

300 

0.1 

81 

10:36: 0 

2/ 10/ 23 

3402 G 

3300 

10.1 

330 

0.1 

81 

10:36: 

2/ 10/ 23 

25.89745 87.54049 Normal 25.89742 87.53951 Normal 

2105 G 

2000 

20.2 

200 

0.1 

81 

10:36:32 

2/ 10/ 23 

1107 G 

1000 

20.2 

100 

0.1 

21 

10:36: 

2/ 10/ 23 

907 G 

800 

20.2 

80 

0.1 

81 

10:37:8 

2/ 10/ 23 

ji23 

S-jo-23 0 32 
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